
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not qualified (70% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
17 
20 

186 
222 

50 
81 
99 
47 
22 
42 
73 
33 

8 
37 

888 
30 
35 
55 
43 
11 
10 
34 
88 

90 
32 

Name 
Hugo Allan 
Hayden Bakkerus 
Cooper Barnes 
Arthur Broughan 
Alice Buckley 
Cormac Murphy 
Justin Allen 
Mason Potter 
John Penny 
Simon Hunter 
Harry Townshend 
Caleb Byers 
Thomas Mallard 
Jett Murray 
Blake Knowles 
Emerson Vincent 
Hayden Lines 
Christina Orr-West 
Cameron Hill 
Will Morton 
Ajay Giddy 
Raymond Mallin 
Chris White 

Zach Blincoe 
Josh Bethune 

Class 
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  

G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  
G R  8 6  C h a m p i o n s h i p  

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
12 

Best Tm 
1:41.226 
1:41.112 
1:41.503 
1:41.415 
1:41.644 
1:41.710 
1:42.018 
1:41.852 
1:42.084 
1:42.101 
1:42.005 
1:42.257 
1:41.815 
1:41.940 
1:42.184 
1:41.576 
1:42.383 
1:42.354 
1:42.457 
1:42.538 
1:42.605 
1:41.865 
1:41.281 

1:41.490 
1:41.257 

Diff 

1.182 
3.170 
5.153 
5.793 
6.256 
9.959 

10.413 
11.040 
13.601 
14.047 
14.472 
15.196 
15.464 
15.943 
17.169 
17.935 
18.889 
19.468 
20.737 
21.114 
26.822 
44.971 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

1.182 
1.988 
1.983 
0.640 
0.463 
3.703 
0.454 
0.627 
2.561 
0.446 
0.425 
0.724 
0.268 
0.479 
1.226 
0.766 
0.954 
0.579 
1.269 
0.377 
5.708 

18.149 

Total Tm 
20:29.039 
20:30.221 
20:32.209 
20:34.192 
20:34.832 
20:35.295 
20:38.998 
20:39.452 
20:40.079 
20:42.640 
20:43.086 
20:43.511 
20:44.235 
20:44.503 
20:44.982 
20:46.208 
20:46.974 
20:47.928 
20:48.507 
20:49.776 
20:50.153 
20:55.861 
21:14.010 

18:51.609 
20:26.130 

Best Speed 
118.072 
118.206 
117.750 
117.852 
117.587 
117.511 
117.156 
117.347 
117.080 
117.061 
117.171 
116.882 
117.389 
117.245 
116.965 
117.666 
116.738 
116.771 
116.654 
116.562 
116.486 
117.332 
118.008 

117.765 
118.036 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Finish Flag - 15:36 
Provisional Results 
Car #30 - 10 sec Time Penalty - Code of Driver 
Car #32 - Excluded from Race Result 

Printed: 24/11/2024 5:47:51 pm 

Chief of Timing - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of Course - Mal Clunie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.182 

Avg. Speed 

116.696 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.112 

Best Speed 

118.206 

Best Lap by 

20 - Hayden Bakkerus 

 

NextGen Championship Taupo - Round 1 

 Bridgestone GR86 Championship 

Race 3 - Bridgestone GR86 Championship 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:16:16 

Taupo International Track 3.320 km 

24/11/2024 15:16 


